
CF TENNIS / ADIDAS ROAD TO ROLAND GARROS
Calendar Term 2 -January to April 2018
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JANUARY 2018
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APRIL 2018
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FEBRUARY 2018
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MARCH 2018

*3 Set tournament schedule will be published  the day before the tournament starts.
*Dates may vary subject to the availability of courts
For more information contact Tournament Director Mr. Andres Gimeno @ 055 730 7666 
or email: andres@cftennisacademy.com

18’S
& Under

DATE

05-01-18

26-01-18

02-02-18

09-03-18

30-03-18

20-04-18

27-04-18

EVENT

3 Set

Series

3 Set

Series

3 Set

Series

FINALS

GIRLS

12:30pm

09:30am

12:30pm

09:30am

12:30pm

09:30am

TBC

BOYS

12:30pm

10:30am

12:30pm

10:30am

12:30pm

10:30am

TBC

14’S
& Under

DATE

12-01-18

19-01-18

09-02-18

09-03-18

06-04-18

13-04-18

27-04-18

EVENT

Series

3 Set

Series

3 Set

Series

3 Set

FINALS

GIRLS

09:30am

12:30pm

 09:30am

12:30pm

 09:30am

12:30pm

TBC

BOYS

10:30am

12:30pm

10:30am

 12:30pm

10:30am

12:30pm

TBC

12’S
& Under

DATE

05-01-18

26-01-18

02-02-18

16-03-18

30-03-18

20-04-18

27-04-18

EVENT

Series

3 Set

Series

3 Set

Series

3 Set

FINALS

GIRLS

09:30am

12:30pm

09:30am

12:30pm

09:30am

12:30pm

TBC

BOYS

10:30am

12:30pm

10:30am

12:30pm

10:30am

12:30pm

TBC

Junior 

Doubles

DATE

05-01-18

02-02-18

30-03-18

25-05-18

EVENT

Doubles

Doubles

Doubles

Doubles

TIME

05:00pm

05:00pm

05:00pm

06:00am

Extra
DATE

12-01-18

09-02-18

06-04-18

11-05-18

11-05-18

18-05-18

18-05-18

25-05-18

25-05-18

EVENT

Generations Doubles

Generations Doubles

Generations Doubles

Green Tie Break

Adult League

Orange Tie Break

Pro AM

Red Tie Break

Junior Doubles

TIME

05:00pm

05:00pm

05:00pm

07:30am

06:00pm

07:30am

06:00pm

07:30am

06:00pm

Adult Leagues Adult Leagues

Adult Leagues

10’S
& Under
Green

DATE

12-01-18

19-01-18

09-02-18

16-03-18

06-04-18

13-04-18

27-04-18

EVENT

3 Set

Series

3 Set

Series

3 Set

Series

FINALS

GIRLS

12:30pm

09:30am

12:30pm

09:30am

12:30pm

09:30am

TBC

BOYS

12:30pm

10:30am

12:30pm

10:30am

12:30pm

10:30am

TBC

Tie
Break

DATE

05-01-18

12-01-18

19-01-18

26-01-18

02-02-18

09-02-18

09-03-18

16-03-18

30-03-18

06-04-18

13-04-18

20-04-18

27-04-18

EVENT

Green Tie-Break

Orange Tie-Break

Red Tie-Break

Green Tie-Break

Orange Tie-Break

Red Tie-Break

Green Tie-Break

Orange Tie-Break

Red Tie-Break

Green Tie-Break

Orange Tie-Break

Red Tie-Break

FINALS

TIME

07:30am

07:30am

07:30am

07:30am

07:30am

07:30am

07:30am

07:30am

07:30am

07:30am

07:30am

07:30am

TBC


